NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

2022 Indoor National Championships Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 89

National Champions

Second Place

3rd Place

NORHTERN INVADERS
BISMARCK, ND

JORGENSON, TRAVIS
SAILER, ROB
WEBER, GARTH
BAKER, DOUGLAS

PRGC GOLD
PHOENIX, AZ

SILVA, TONY
SILVA, BRENDA
DEAN, ROY
BERMAN, EUGENE

LAPUA/ZERO
GLEN ROCK, NJ

ESPOSITO, ANDREW
KANG, RICHARD
REINEKE, EDWARD
LANGE, DAVID

1154 - 35
297 - 12
293 - 11
287 - 7
277 - 5

1150 - 26
284 - 5
290 - 6
288 - 10
288 - 5

1146 - 31
281 - 7
285 - 8
282 - 6
298 - 10

Award Winners - by Class and Category

MASTER / CIVILIAN

1st Place

EXPERT / CIVILIAN

1st Place

2nd Place

10/13/2022 11:46:10

TOWN AND COUNTRY GUN CLUB
ALTON, IL

LABUSIER, JOHN
BEYER, SCOTT
O'DONNELL, JOHN
LUCASEY, DAN

1136 - 43

284 - 6
290 - 19
279 - 6
283 - 12

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - WAR 1136 - 31

ARVADA, CO
WRIGHT, WILLARD
MCAVOY, MICHAEL
HOLT, CHARLES
HARRIS, WAYNE

YORK ADAMS GOLD
YORK, PA

BROUILETTE, MICHAEL
MULROONEY, PATRICK
HERRING, FRANCIS
HAMM, ROBERT

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

288 - 9
278 - 7
290 - 7
280 - 8
1128 - 18
285 - 2
281 -7
281 - 4
281 -5

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Award Winners - by Class and Category

SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN

1st Place NJ NEXT GENERATION 1085 - 20
EDISON, NJ
TUNNERMANN-GYECSEK, RAVEN 277 - 5
PEREZ, MICHAEL 278 - 9
CHERNEY, CONNOR 259 - 5
BOVA, NICHOLAS 271 - 1
2nd Place PRGC BRONZE 1075 - 24
PHOENIX, AZ
YATES, MICHAEL 255 - 5
SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN 273 - 6
PRICE, LEE 277 - 8
MIKESELL, JEFF 270 - 5

MARKSMAN / CIVILIAN

1st Place ROSLYN SILVER 979 - 10
ROSLYN, NY
BRUMMER, D 253 - 5
MAZIARSKI, CIDALINA 220 - 3
MONGELLO, MICHAEL 234 - 2
SHUNK, DOUGLAS 272 - 9

Team Rankings by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIVILIAN

1. 1146 - 31 HM LAPUA/ZERO
281 - 7 MA ESPOSITO, ANDREW
285 - 8 HM KANG, RICHARD
282 - 6 MA REINEKE, EDWARD
298 - 10 HM LANGE, DAVID

MASTER / CIVILIAN
1. 1154 - 35 MA NORHTERN INVADERS

297 - 12 HM JORGENSON, TRAVIS
293 - 11 MA SAILER, ROB

287 - 7 EX WEBER, GARTH

277 - 5 EX BAKER, DOUGLAS

2. 1150 - 26 MA PRGC GOLD

284 - 5 MA SILVA, TONY
290 - 6 HM SILVA, BRENDA
288 - 10 MA DEAN, ROY

288 - 5 UN BERMAN, EUGENE

89 - Total Entries

1 - Entries

CIVILIAN

17 - Entries
CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category 89 - Total Entries
MASTER / CIVILIAN 17 - Entries
3. 1136 - 43 MA TOWN AND COUNTRY GUN CLUB CIVILIAN
284 - 6 EX LABUSIER, JOHN
290 - 19 HM BEYER, SCOTT
279 - 6 MA O'DONNELL, JOHN
283 - 12 EX LUCASEY, DAN
4. 1128 - 29 MA SUNDAY HOLE PUNCHERS CIVILIAN
266 - 8 EX LAKAS, SAMUEL
291 - 9 MA GARDELLA, GREG
289 - 9 MA BROWN, CATHERINE
282 - 3 EX ZAJAC, NATHAN
5. 1119 - 22 MA TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATION CIVILIAN
262 - 4 SS SWART, KEVIN
282 - 5 HM LOOMIS, HARVIE
278 - 4 EX COLWELL, MICHAEL
297 - 9 MA JENSEN, ROBERT
6. 1110 - 26 MA ORPA CIVILIAN
284 - 6 EX COOPER, GILES
281 - 5 MA HOGLE, DANE
258 - 4 EX CHISOLM, CHRISTOPHER
287 - 11 HM BARCON, ALAN
7. 1086 - 17 MA TORRINGTON CIVILIAN
285 - 7 HM MURPHY, SHANE
262 - 4 SN SULLIVAN, BRIAN
273 - 3 EX ORDWAY, THOMAS
266 - 3 EX GALLO, PAUL
8. 1083 - 23 MA FREEPORT GOLD CIVILIAN
269 - 3 MA DI MEOLA, JOHN
261 - 6 EX MESSINA, JAMES
275 - 6 UN PETERSON, GARY
278 - 8 EX VALENTI, ROB
8. 1072 - 16 MA TEN X CIVILIAN
279 - 3 MA OKIEC, JAMES
274 - 4 MA SEKUTERSKI, DENNIS
246 - 3 MA SEKUTERSKI, TIMOTHY
273 - 6 MA VASILION, PETER
10. 1054 - 15 MA FLAMING GAPERS CIVILIAN
277 - 4 S8 LYNCH, CORY
280 - 6 MA CALEY, C
212 - 4 MA LINEAWEAVER, LEVI
285 - 5 MA LINEAWEAVER, ROBERT
n. 1047 - 19 MA YORK ADAMS RED CIVILIAN
282 - 7 MA GROVE, C
239 - 1 MA HUBER, ROBERT
262 - 7 MA SAWMILLER, MICHAEL
264 - 4 EX SLACK, PAUL



MASTER / CIVILIAN

12. 1006 - 12 MA
250 - 6 SN

262 - 2 MA

257 - 4 MA

228 - 7 SS

13. 920 - 17 MA
156 MA

258 - 3 MA

254 - 3 MA

252 - 11 MA

14. 884 - 11 MA
281 - 8 EX

256 - 3 MA

154 - 1 MA

193 - 4 MA

15. 820 - 15 MA
283 - 6 HM

277 - 6 MA

260 - 3 SS

16. 769 - 3 MA
206 - 1 MA

203 - 2 MA

181 - 1 MA

179 - 2 MA

17. 706 - 6 MA
203 - 2 MA

247 - 1 MA

256 - 3 MA

EXPERT / CIVILIAN

1. 1136 - 31 EX
288 - 9 EX

278 - 7 SS

290 - 7 HM

280 - 8 MA

2. 1128 - 18 EX
285 - 2 MA

281 - 7 EX

281 - 4 EX

281 - 5 EX

3. 1116 - 5 EX
280 MA

266 - 1 EX

285 - 21 EX

285 - 4 EX

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

YORK ADAMS BLACK
NICKEL, WAYNE
SNYDER, RUDOLPH
GREINER, JAMES
ANDREWS, JEFFREY

4H AWESOMENESS
JEWERS, JAKE
ADAIR, BECCA
KOZLOWSKI, ELAN
BECKMAN, BRYCE

NORTHVALE
SCHROEDER, HEINZ
SCHMITT, ROBERT
SINGER, ANN
SCHMIDT, ERIC

LPC GOLD
GIBBONS, STEVEN
FORD, JERRY
KENAWELL, DOUGLAS

CURRITUCK 4H
BRINKLEY, KILYNN
FREDRICK, CHLOE
MURRAY, JACOB
SOLLEY, EMMA

IWLA ROCKVILLE 2
WILLIAMS, MAUREEN
ZUBACK, JAMES
BRADY, STEPHEN

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - WARRIORS
WRIGHT, WILLARD
MCAVOY, MICHAEL
HOLT, CHARLES
HARRIS, WAYNE

YORK ADAMS GOLD
BROUILETTE, MICHAEL
MULROONEY, PATRICK
HERRING, FRANCIS
HAMM, ROBERT

WEST SEATTLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
COZENS, ROBERT
PEREZ, ANTONIO
GAMBLE, ROBERT
DEATHERAGE, WILLIAM

89 - Total Entries

17 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

39 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



EXPERT / CIVILIAN
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

MORAINE PISTOL GOLD
URISH, JOSEPH
SMITH, CHRIS
JESTEADT, BRIAN
CARFANGIA, ROGER

PA SUNDAY SHOOTERS
STYNER, PAUL
SHARF, HOWARD
GOMEZ, JESUS
BUNTING, CRAIG

HUMMELSTOWN EXPERT

SOWERS, ANDREW
NORITSKY, LANE
CAMERON, BRUCE
LOSER, STEPHEN

VPRC
KASPARIAN, ART
JARVIS, FRED
GIESLER, TODD
DESSUIT, FRANKLIN

CDA GOLD
DORSEY, BRYAN
DORSEY, JIMMIE
DEILKE, CHARLES
MANSELL, MARK

NANCEMUND GUARDS
DAHLQUIST, MARK
LASSITER, BENJAMIN
WAITS, BEN
WERTZ, HAROLD

PRGC SILVER
VUCUREVICH, DAVID
SIORDIAN, GEORGE
NITSCHKE, TERRY
MALERBA, MICHAEL

BRC GOLD TEAM - EX
SAVINO, FRANK
WASILNAK, MARC
WASILNAK, FRANCES
MARONICH, MICHAEL

YORK ADAMS BLUE
HARTER, MICHAEL
SAXON, RICK
LEISURE, JUSTIN
DIEFENDERFER, GAREY

89 - Total Entries

39 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category 89 - Total Entries
EXPERT / CIVILIAN 39 - Entries
13 1074 - 11 EX ROSLYN GOLD CIVILIAN
277 - 3 EX BRACCIA, ROBERT
263 - 8 MA EMANUELE, JOSEPH
263 - 3 EX GORMAN, MARK
271 - 5 EX SLAVIK, DONALD
14. 1072 - 17 EX KOOTENAI VALLEY CIVILIAN
278 - 5 EX MEAD, GREG
272 - 8 EX DANIEL, TOM
257 - 2 MA KUPPER, MIKE
265 - 2 MK LEACH, WILLIAM
5. 1071 - 14 EX PISTOLERO'S CIVILIAN
269 - 3 SS GILDERSLEEVE, BRIAN
273 - 6 SS FIL, MICHAEL
266 - 5 MA JALANTI, DAVID
263 - 19 EX DALEY, THOMAS
16. 1070 - 13 EX CJ JUNIORS CIVILIAN
281 - 2 EX LACROSS, DEVIN
249 - 2 SS JANKOWSKI, BLAKE
285 - 7 EX CHUDOBA, ANGELINA
255 - 2 SS ALEPA, ALEXANDER
7. 1069 - 17 EX BUTLER CITY H&F #1 CIVILIAN
250 - 2 Ss PILOSI, VITO
250 - 1 SN HEPFNER, RODNEY
282 - 8 HM FLEMING, WESLEY
287 - 6 MA HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
8. 1068 - 24 EX NCSA GOLD CIVILIAN
247 - 7 SS MURPHY, ROBERT
259 - 6 EX HENSCHEL, ROBERT
283 - 12 MA POWERS, RICHARD
279 - 6 EX LOPACKI, STEPHEN
19. 1066 - 16 EX HAWTHORNE/PASSAIL VLTVA-MEGA SUPERSTARS CIVILIAN
279 - 6 EX LAROCCA, GARY
260 - 2 SS HAUSER, NICHOLAS
261 - 5 SS PARRILLI, JOHN
266 - 3 EX HAUSER, DOUGLAS
20. 1059 - 16 EX SQUARE CIRCLE SPORTSMEN CIVILIAN
269 - 3 EX STEWART, JOHN
257 - 3 MA MANN, BILL
271 - 6 SS FARMER, DAVID
262 - 4 MA DELVENTHAL, JOHN
1. 1057 - 12 EX WILDLIFE COMMITTEE OF WASHINGTON CIVILIAN
267 - 4 SS CROISIER, JAMES
243 - 8 EX MILAN, JON
264 - 4 EX COULTER, JOHN
283 - 4 MA SELLAR, JON



EXPERT / CIVILIAN
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

KNOB HILL SPORTSMANS CLUB

WASKOSKY, JAMES
HAMAN, DARRELL
MARQUART, DANIEL
KEMPE, BRAD

BCSA
STRATTON, DAVID
MICHA, RICHARD
SEAMAN, WILLIAM
MCGUIRE, DANIEL

SCFGPA JUNIOR 100S
TADAYON, NIC
KOVACS, WILLIAM
KOPECKY, JUSTIN
MOTAMARRY, TANYA

GMRPC
HEMPHILL, RICHARD
UFFNER, JAMES
HAYS, ZACHARY
HAYS, CHARLES

4 MEATBALLS
SCARCELLA, NICK
FAITH, KEVIN
JEFFORDS, LLOYD
ZUCCA, ROY

IWLA ROCKVILLE 1
MAHATAN, CHANNING
CLEMENT, RICHARD
CASSELL, SUSAN
MAJANE, JOHN

WNYOPL
LEISING, JAMES
METRO, CHRISTOPHER
METRO, ROBERT
KETTERER, WILLIAM

ARVADA PLATINUM
MAXWELL, DOUGLAS
LOCATELLI, STEPHEN
FEHR, GREG
BARNES, BRET

TWIN CITY BLUE
SCHREIER, ALBERT
THIEL, CHRIS
GLASSMAN, PAUL
WAX, JOHN

89 - Total Entries

39 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



EXPERT / CIVILIAN

31. 1020 - 16 EX
240 - 4 MA
257 - 5 MA
249 - 4 SS
274 - 3 EX
32. 1011 - 11 EX
252 - 3 Ss
270 - 4 MA
221 - 2 MK
268 - 2 EX
33. 1006 - 15 EX
231 - 4 EX
257 - 5 EX
242 - 4 Ss
276 - 2 EX
34. 994 - 10 EX
222 - 1 MA
256 - 4 EX
250 - 1 MK
266 - 4 Ss
. 984 - 15 EX
264 - 5 EX
186 - 1 MK
276 - 5 EX
258 - 4 MK
% 982 - 12 EX
240 - 2 MA
233 - 2 MA
253 - 2 MK
256 - 6 MK
37. 981 - 12 EX
280 - 4 MA
173 - 1 SN
269 - 4 EX
259 - 3 MK
38. 722 - 7 EX
210 - 1 MA
270 - 4 EX
242 - 2 MK
39. 589 - 4 EX
222 - 2 MA
133 - 1 MA
234 - 1 MK

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

STAMFORD RED
LAWTON, JOSHUA
FERRIS, DAVID
CAMMER, RICHARD
HITT, JAMES

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SPARTANS

SCHAUMANN, KATE
GIESEN, KENNETH
BURGETT, THOMAS
BERGIN, DEREK

RHODE ISLAND
TRUBITSYNA, YELENA
FRANCIS, JOHN
BERGEMANN, CHERYL
BARAKAT, MOHAMED

SILVER CITY
CARTA, HAROLD
TABACINSKI, MARIANN
CREBASE, JOE
WOJDYLA, ROBERT

CJRPC
WHITE, KENNETH
LACROSS, DAVID
BOGATH, RICHARD
ALEPA, JOHN

TCSA #2
JENSEN, DALLAS RYAN
JENSEN, DAVID
BROWN, SUSAN
BROWN, THOMAS

CRRC
SUTTER, DAVID
SU, WENSHIH
STERN, KEITH
NG, JOANNA

NJ THREE AT SCFGPA
WONG, JULIANNA
WELLS, RUSSELL
BENNA, FRANK

CJ NEW GENERATION JUNIORS
JUCHNIEWICZ, JOSEPH
DIXON, GEORGE
BARONE, NICOLAS

89 - Total Entries

39 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category 89 - Total Entries
EXPERT / MIXED TEAM 1 - Entries
1. 1035 - 9 EX CUMBERLAND RIFLEMEN MIXED TEAM
239 - 1 MA MCNENNY, HEATHER
277 - 3 SS FUREY, TIMOTHY
263 - 4 MK DITOMASSO, DONATO
256 - 1 SS ASHER, CHET
SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 22 - Entries
1. 1085 - 20 SS NJ NEXT GENERATION STATE ASSOCIATION
277 - 5 SS TUNNERMANN-GYECSEK, RAVEN
278 - 9 EX PEREZ, MICHAEL
259 - 5 MK CHERNEY, CONNOR
271 - 1 MK BOVA, NICHOLAS
2 1075 - 24 ss PRGC BRONZE CIVILIAN
255 - 5 MK YATES, MICHAEL
273 - 6 SS SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN
277 - 8 EX PRICE, LEE
270 - 5 SS MIKESELL, JEFF
3. 1062 - 12 ss STAMFORD BLUE CIVILIAN
261 - 4 MK HORNBACH, JANICE
268 - 3 MA MOORE, MIKE
268 - 4 SS BAKER, STEVEN
265 - 1 Ss TUBDS, CARL
4. 1049 - 14 ss 336 CIVILIAN
253 - 4 MK AUFIERO, MICHAEL
267 - 4 MK FITZGERALD, PATRICK
257 - 4 SS MADDEN, ERIK
272 - 6 SS RANNO, RICK
5. 1049 - 12 ss AAF&G GOLD CIVILIAN
266 - 3 MK CHACONAS, JAMES
272 - 4 EX MERRITT, JACOB
251 - 1 SS MERRITT, MICHAEL
260 - 4 MK ROGERS, STEVEN
6. 1043 - 13 ss NUTMEGS CIVILIAN
258 - 3 MA DYER, DONOVAN
264 - 4 EX DROESCH, ROBERT
250 - 3 MA ROTHERFORTH, SCOTT
271 - 3 MK SANTO, JACK
71027 - 9 ss BRENTWOOD CIVILIAN
266 - 5 EX DORWIN, RODNEY
252 - 1 MK MCGRATH, KEVIN
266 - 8 EX SARSER, DAVID
243 - 3 Ss ROSSOMANGO, RAYMOND
8. 1024 - 6 sS MANCHESTER GOLD CIVILIAN
234 - 1 SS JOYCE, JOHN
250 - 1 EX HUNTLEY, LEONARD
270 - 3 MK DRUCKREY, NICK
270 - 1 EX DRUCKREY, WILLIAM



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category 89 - Total Entries
SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN 22 - Entries
9. 1017 - 15 ss DEPLORABLES LAW ENFORCEMENT
254 - 2 MK KENEALLY, TIMOTHY
250 - 4 MK SCHATZEL, JOHN
274 - 5 MA DUNN, SKEET
239 - 4 MK UTZIG, MICHAEL
10. 1017 - 12 Ss CDA SILVER CIVILIAN
266 - 6 MA SCHAFFER, ERIC
248 - 1 EX CROSBY, ERIC
253 - 3 SS SPICKER, WILHELM
250 - 2 EX WHITNEY, CLINT
n. 1017 - 11 ssS MARXMEN CIVILIAN
214 - 5 MK SCOTT, VICTOR
266 - 5 MK RAPONE, GENO
264 - 3 EX HLADCHUK, MARK
273 - 3 Ss HLADCHUK, MATTHEW
12. 1013 - 12 ss HUMMELSTOWN BLUE CIVILIAN
233 - 2 MK LUTZKANIN, PAUL
238 - 3 MK BOUDMAN, JOHN
262 - 1 MA BEAVER, DONALD
280 - 6 EX LOSER, ANDREW
13. 1002 - 10 SS BRC SILVER CIVILIAN
261 - 6 SS MORRISON, DANIELLE
230 - 1 MK CAGLE, KEITH
252 - 1 SS SALVA, JOHN
259 - 2 MK STEWART, DANIEL
14. 997 - 18 SS YORK ADAMS YELLOW CIVILIAN
221 - 1 SS WEISHAAR, RONALD
255 - 8 MK GOSSARD, RONALD
252 - 6 MK BODAH, DAVE
269 - 3 MK STRITE, JOHN
15. 985 - 13 ss MPC GOLD CIVILIAN
208 - 1 MK HOLMES, JERRY
276 - 5 EX TRANG, HIEM
248 - 3 EX NEWCOMER, LINDA
253 - 5 MK CURTIS, MICHAEL
16. 982 - 11 sS RVPL WILD BUNCH CIVILIAN
278 - 5 EX WISHBOW, WAYNE
194 - 1 MA WALSH, MICHAEL
255 - 5 MK SCHULZ, GREGG
255 - 5 MK SCHULZ, TYLER
17. 963 - 16 ss ARVADA GOLD CIVILIAN
248 - 2 MA LACKEY, CURTIS
256 - 1 MK FOX, JACK
210 - 2 SS CRAWFORD, ROGER

249 - 11 SS ARNOLD, JIM



SHARPSHOOTER / STATE ASSOCIATION - LAW ENFORCEMENT - CIVILIAN

8. 934 - 4
206 - 2

246 - 9

240 - 2

242 - 2

1. 924 - 3
217 - 1

227 - 2

232 - 7

248

20. 906 - 3
273 - 1

181 - 2

250 - 2

202 - 3

2. 720 - 10
171 - 1

281 -7

268 - 2

22, 704 - 8
214 - 4

253 - 2

237 - 2
MARKSMAN
1. 979 - 10
253 - 5

220 - 3

234 - 2

272 - 9

2. 973 - 11
248 - 4

213 - 3

238 - 1

274 - 3

3. 947 - 9
225 - 1

255 - 2

259 - 5

208 - 1

a. 929 - 13
229 - 4

241 - 4

239 - 3

220 - 2

SS ROSLYN BRONZE
MK CLAVELL JR USCG, LOUIS
S8 HEARN, DENNIS
MA KORMAN, PAUL
EX MARCHESE, RALPH
SS FREEPORT BLACK
MK LACAGNINA, JAMES
MA LUTZ, STEVEN
MK MANCUSO, LOUIS
MK MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN
Ss AAF&G BRONZE
MA EVANS, AMES
MK DIMAURO, PATSY
MK HOLLINGSHEAD, DONNA
MK NUTTER, ROBERT
ss SCFGPA AWSOME
MK LE, ANH
EX KOPECKY, JONATHAN
SS ANDRUS, SCOTT
sS NJ THREE AT SQUARE CIRCLE
MA WOJNAR, ZACHARY
MK PARK, BRADLEY
MK CAVA, VINCENT

| CIVILIAN
MK ROSLYN SILVER
SS BRUMMER, D
MK MAZIARSKI, CIDALINA
MK MONGELLO, MICHAEL
MK SHUNK, DOUGLAS
MK AAF&G SILVER
SS STRIFFLER, PAUL
MK ISAAC, WARREN
MK WOOD, PAUL
MK VICKERMAN, ROBERT
MK FREEPORT FLOUDERS
MK FARINA, JOHN
MK GALLAGHER, KEVIN
MK PALAZZOLO, JOSEPH
MK WIEMANN, EDWARD
MK SCFGPA GIRLS
MK ZITANY, VICTORIA
MK WILLIAMS, FAITH TRIXIE
MK WILLIAMS, HOPE PIPES
MK BOVA, ALYSSA

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

89 - Total Entries

22 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

9 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Team Rankings by Class and Category

MARKSMAN / CIVILIAN
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1. 1154 - 35
297 - 12
293 - 11
287 - 7
277 - 5

2. 1150 - 26

284 -5
290 - 6
288 - 10
288 - 5
3. 1146 - 31
281 -7
285 - 8
282 - 6
298 - 10
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CRRC JUNIORS
KOTHARI, TANISH
JOSEPH, ANYA
HUANG, ERIC
ARORA, PRANAV

ERPC BLUE
SMITH, JAMES
SELMAN, TED
SCHMUCKER, HAROLD
LESHER, STEVEN

ERPC RED
WOOD, WENDY
WOOD, MICHAEL
EVEREST, WHITNEY
ATWATER, GARY

SCFGPA MISFIRES
SANTIAGO, SKYLAR
CUSUMANO, JOSEPH
BODROGI, JAMES
BODROGI, MADISON

SCFGPA FATHERS
PEREZ, MICHAEL
GYECSEK, CHARLES
BOVA, VINCENT

Complete Ranking - All Teams

NORHTERN INVADERS
JORGENSON, TRAVIS
SAILER, ROB
WEBER, GARTH
BAKER, DOUGLAS

PRGC GOLD
SILVA, TONY
SILVA, BRENDA
DEAN, ROY
BERMAN, EUGENE

LAPUA/ZERO
ESPOSITO, ANDREW
KANG, RICHARD
REINEKE, EDWARD
LANGE, DAVID

89 - Total Entries

9 - Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



1136 - 43
284 - 6
290 - 19
279 - 6
283 - 12

1136 - 31
288 - 9
278 - 7
290 - 7
280 - 8

1128 - 29
266 - 8
2091 -9
289 - 9
282 - 3

1128 - 18
285 - 2
281 -7
281 - 4
281 -5

1119 - 22
262 - 4
282 -5
278 - 4
297 - 9
1116 - 5

280
266 - 1
285 - 21
285 - 4

1113 - 21
272 - 5
278 - 5
286 - 7
277 - 4

1112 - 15
282 -5
283 - 6
270 - 3
277 - 1
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MA
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EX
MA

EX
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EX
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EX
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EX

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

TOWN AND COUNTRY GUN CLUB
LABUSIER, JOHN
BEYER, SCOTT
O'DONNELL, JOHN
LUCASEY, DAN

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - WARRIORS
WRIGHT, WILLARD
MCAVOY, MICHAEL
HOLT, CHARLES
HARRIS, WAYNE

SUNDAY HOLE PUNCHERS
LAKAS, SAMUEL
GARDELLA, GREG
BROWN, CATHERINE
ZAJAC, NATHAN

YORK ADAMS GOLD
BROUILETTE, MICHAEL
MULROONEY, PATRICK
HERRING, FRANCIS
HAMM, ROBERT

TIOGA COUNTY SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATION
SWART, KEVIN
LOOMIS, HARVIE
COLWELL, MICHAEL
JENSEN, ROBERT

WEST SEATTLE SPORTSMEN'S CLUB
COZENS, ROBERT
PEREZ, ANTONIO
GAMBLE, ROBERT
DEATHERAGE, WILLIAM

MORAINE PISTOL GOLD
URISH, JOSEPH
SMITH, CHRIS
JESTEADT, BRIAN
CARFANGIA, ROGER

PA SUNDAY SHOOTERS
STYNER, PAUL
SHARF, HOWARD
GOMEZ, JESUS
BUNTING, CRAIG

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



1111
277
275
279
280

1110
284
281
258

287

1104
277
263
272
292

1104
273
290
273
268

1099
272
276
282
269

1098
269
286
258
285

1087
271
261
291
264

1086
285
262
273
266
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MK
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SS
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SS
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EX

EX
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EX
EX
SS

EX
MA

SS
EX
SS
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HM

SS
EX
EX

NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

HUMMELSTOWN EXPERT

SOWERS, ANDREW
NORITSKY, LANE
CAMERON, BRUCE
LOSER, STEPHEN

ORPA
COOPER, GILES
HOGLE, DANE
CHISOLM, CHRISTOPHER
BARCON, ALAN

VPRC
KASPARIAN, ART
JARVIS, FRED
GIESLER, TODD
DESSUIT, FRANKLIN

CDA GOLD
DORSEY, BRYAN
DORSEY, JIMMIE
DEILKE, CHARLES
MANSELL, MARK

NANCEMUND GUARDS
DAHLQUIST, MARK
LASSITER, BENJAMIN
WAITS, BEN
WERTZ, HAROLD

PRGC SILVER
VUCUREVICH, DAVID
SIORDIAN, GEORGE
NITSCHKE, TERRY
MALERBA, MICHAEL

BRC GOLD TEAM - EX
SAVINO, FRANK
WASILNAK, MARC
WASILNAK, FRANCES
MARONICH, MICHAEL

TORRINGTON
MURPHY, SHANE
SULLIVAN, BRIAN
ORDWAY, THOMAS
GALLO, PAUL

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

1085 - 23
266 - 13
274 - 3
277 - 6
268 - 1

1085 - 20
277 - 5
278 - 9
259 - 5
271 - 1

1083 - 23
269 - 3
261 - 6
275 - 6
278 - 8

1075 - 24
255 -5
273 - 6
277 - 8
270 - 5

1074 - 11
277 - 3
263 - 8
263 - 3
2711 - 5

1072 - 17
278 - 5
272 - 8
257 - 2
265 - 2

1072 - 16
279 - 3
274 - 4
246 - 3
273 - 6

1071 - 14
269 - 3
273 - 6
266 - 5
263 - 19
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

YORK ADAMS BLUE
HARTER, MICHAEL
SAXON, RICK
LEISURE, JUSTIN
DIEFENDERFER, GAREY

NJ NEXT GENERATION
TUNNERMANN-GYECSEK, RAVEN
PEREZ, MICHAEL
CHERNEY, CONNOR
BOVA, NICHOLAS

FREEPORT GOLD
DI MEOLA, JOHN
MESSINA, JAMES
PETERSON, GARY
VALENTI, ROB

PRGC BRONZE
YATES, MICHAEL
SCHULTHEIS, STEVEN
PRICE, LEE
MIKESELL, JEFF

ROSLYN GOLD
BRACCIA, ROBERT
EMANUELE, JOSEPH
GORMAN, MARK
SLAVIK, DONALD

KOOTENAI VALLEY
MEAD, GREG
DANIEL, TOM
KUPPER, MIKE
LEACH, WILLIAM

TEN X
OKIEC, JAMES
SEKUTERSKI, DENNIS
SEKUTERSKI, TIMOTHY
VASILION, PETER

PISTOLERO'S
GILDERSLEEVE, BRIAN
FIL, MICHAEL
JALANTI, DAVID
DALEY, THOMAS

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

STATE ASSOCIATION

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

1070
281
249
285
255

1069
250
250
282
287

1068
247
259

283
279

1066
279
260
261
266

1062
261
268
268
265

1059
269
257
271
262

1057
267
243
264
283

1054
277
280
212
285
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

CJ JUNIORS
LACROSS, DEVIN
JANKOWSKI, BLAKE
CHUDOBA, ANGELINA
ALEPA, ALEXANDER

BUTLER CITY H&F #1
PILOSI, VITO
HEPFNER, RODNEY
FLEMING, WESLEY
HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY

NCSA GOLD
MURPHY, ROBERT
HENSCHEL, ROBERT
POWERS, RICHARD
LOPACKI, STEPHEN

HAWTHORNE/PASSAIL VLTVA-MEGA SUPERSTARS
LAROCCA, GARY
HAUSER, NICHOLAS
PARRILLI, JOHN
HAUSER, DOUGLAS

STAMFORD BLUE
HORNBACH, JANICE
MOORE, MIKE
BAKER, STEVEN
TUBDS, CARL

SQUARE CIRCLE SPORTSMEN
STEWART, JOHN
MANN, BILL
FARMER, DAVID
DELVENTHAL, JOHN

WILDLIFE COMMITTEE OF WASHINGTON
CROISIER, JAMES
MILAN, JON
COULTER, JOHN
SELLAR, JON

FLAMING GAPERS
LYNCH, CORY
CALEY, C
LINEAWEAVER, LEVI
LINEAWEAVER, ROBERT

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

M.

42.

43.

1051 -
259 -
268 -
269 -
255 -
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263 -
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253 -
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272 -

o I R

1049 -
266 -
272 -
251 -
260 -
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1047 -
282 -
239 -
262 -
264 -
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1047 - 9
252 - 4
242 - 1
281 - 2
272 - 2

1046 - 1
264 - 2
229 - 1
274 - 7
279 - 6

1043 - 1
258 - 3
264 - 4
250 - 3
271 - 3
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

KNOB HILL SPORTSMANS CLUB

WASKOSKY, JAMES
HAMAN, DARRELL
MARQUART, DANIEL
KEMPE, BRAD

BCSA
STRATTON, DAVID
MICHA, RICHARD
SEAMAN, WILLIAM
MCGUIRE, DANIEL

336
AUFIERO, MICHAEL
FITZGERALD, PATRICK
MADDEN, ERIK
RANNO, RICK

AAF&G GOLD
CHACONAS, JAMES
MERRITT, JACOB
MERRITT, MICHAEL
ROGERS, STEVEN

YORK ADAMS RED
GROVE, C
HUBER, ROBERT
SAWMILLER, MICHAEL
SLACK, PAUL

SCFGPA JUNIOR 100S
TADAYON, NIC
KOVACS, WILLIAM
KOPECKY, JUSTIN
MOTAMARRY, TANYA

GMRPC
HEMPHILL, RICHARD
UFFNER, JAMES
HAYS, ZACHARY
HAYS, CHARLES

NUTMEGS
DYER, DONOVAN
DROESCH, ROBERT
ROTHERFORTH, SCOTT
SANTO, JACK

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams 89 - Total Entries
4. 1037 - 16 EX 4 MEATBALLS CIVILIAN
265 - 7 SS SCARCELLA, NICK
282 - 2 SS FAITH, KEVIN
234 - 3 MA JEFFORDS, LLOYD
256 - 4 SS ZUCCA, ROY
4. 1035 - 9 EX CUMBERLAND RIFLEMEN MIXED TEAM
239 - 1 MA MCNENNY, HEATHER
277 - 3 SS FUREY, TIMOTHY
263 - 4 MK DITOMASSO, DONATO
256 - 1 SS ASHER, CHET
% 1030 - 14 EX IWLA ROCKVILLE 1 CIVILIAN
279 - 6 EX MAHATAN, CHANNING
251 - 3 MA CLEMENT, RICHARD
258 - 4 MK CASSELL, SUSAN
242 - 1 EX MAJANE, JOHN
4. 1029 - 12 EX WNYOPL CIVILIAN
273 - 4 MK LEISING, JAMES
248 - 2 MA METRO, CHRISTOPHER
255 - 3 MA METRO, ROBERT
253 - 3 SS KETTERER, WILLIAM
8. 1027 - 16 EX ARVADA PLATINUM CIVILIAN
236 - 8 EX MAXWELL, DOUGLAS
274 - 5 MA LOCATELLI, STEPHEN
268 - 6 SS FEHR, GREG
249 - 5 EX BARNES, BRET
4. 1027 - 9 ss BRENTWOOD CIVILIAN
266 - 5 EX DORWIN, RODNEY
252 - 1 MK MCGRATH, KEVIN
266 - 8 EX SARSER, DAVID
243 - 3 SS ROSSOMANGO, RAYMOND
5. 1026 - 12 EX TWIN CITY BLUE CIVILIAN
217 - 2 SS SCHREIER, ALBERT
277 - 5 EX THIEL, CHRIS
267 - 2 SS GLASSMAN, PAUL
265 - 5 EX WAX, JOHN
5. 1024 - 6 sS MANCHESTER GOLD CIVILIAN
234 - 1 SS JOYCE, JOHN
250 - 1 EX HUNTLEY, LEONARD
270 - 3 MK DRUCKREY, NICK

270 - 1 EX DRUCKREY, WILLIAM



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

1020
240
257
249
274

1017
254
250
274
239

1017
266
248
253
250

1017
214
266
264
273

1013
233
238
262
280

1011
252
270
221
268

1006
231
257
242
276

1006
259
262
257
228
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

STAMFORD RED
LAWTON, JOSHUA
FERRIS, DAVID
CAMMER, RICHARD
HITT, JAMES

DEPLORABLES
KENEALLY, TIMOTHY
SCHATZEL, JOHN
DUNN, SKEET
UTZIG, MICHAEL

CDA SILVER
SCHAFFER, ERIC
CROSBY, ERIC
SPICKER, WILHELM
WHITNEY, CLINT

MARXMEN
SCOTT, VICTOR
RAPONE, GENO
HLADCHUK, MARK
HLADCHUK, MATTHEW

HUMMELSTOWN BLUE
LUTZKANIN, PAUL
BOUDMAN, JOHN
BEAVER, DONALD
LOSER, ANDREW

EWORLD SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SPARTANS
SCHAUMANN, KATE
GIESEN, KENNETH
BURGETT, THOMAS
BERGIN, DEREK

RHODE ISLAND
TRUBITSYNA, YELENA
FRANCIS, JOHN
BERGEMANN, CHERYL
BARAKAT, MOHAMED

YORK ADAMS BLACK
NICKEL, WAYNE
SNYDER, RUDOLPH
GREINER, JAMES
ANDREWS, JEFFREY

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

LAW ENFORCEMENT

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

1002 - 1
261 - 6
230 - 1
252 - 1
259 - 2

997 - 18
221 - 1
255 - 8
252 - 6
269 - 3

994 - 10
222 - 1
256 - 4
250 - 1
266 - 4

985 - 13
208 - 1
276 - 5
248 - 3
253 - 5

984 - 15
264 - 5
186 - 1
276 - 5
258 - 4

982 - 12
240 - 2
233 - 2
253 - 2
256 - 6

982 - 11
278 - 5
194 - 1
255 -5
255 -5

981 - 12
280 - 4
173 - 1
269 - 4
259 - 3
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

BRC SILVER
MORRISON, DANIELLE
CAGLE, KEITH
SALVA, JOHN
STEWART, DANIEL

YORK ADAMS YELLOW
WEISHAAR, RONALD
GOSSARD, RONALD
BODAH, DAVE
STRITE, JOHN

SILVER CITY
CARTA, HAROLD
TABACINSKI, MARIANN
CREBASE, JOE
WOJDYLA, ROBERT

MPC GOLD
HOLMES, JERRY
TRANG, HIEM
NEWCOMER, LINDA
CURTIS, MICHAEL

CJRPC
WHITE, KENNETH
LACROSS, DAVID
BOGATH, RICHARD
ALEPA, JOHN

TCSA #2
JENSEN, DALLAS RYAN
JENSEN, DAVID
BROWN, SUSAN
BROWN, THOMAS

RVPL WILD BUNCH
WISHBOW, WAYNE
WALSH, MICHAEL
SCHULZ, GREGG
SCHULZ, TYLER

CRRC
SUTTER, DAVID
SU, WENSHIH
STERN, KEITH
NG, JOANNA

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



69.

70.

7.

72.

73.

74.

75.

979 -
253 -
220 -
234 -
272 -

973 -
248 -
213 -
238 -
274 -

963 -
248 -
256 -
210 -
249 -

947 -
225 -
255 -
259 -
208 -

934 -
206 -
246 -
240 -
242 -

929 -
229 -
241 -
239 -
220 -

924 -
217 -
227 -
232 -

248

922 -
252 -
242 -
189 -
239 -
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

ROSLYN SILVER
BRUMMER, D
MAZIARSKI, CIDALINA
MONGELLO, MICHAEL
SHUNK, DOUGLAS

AAF&G SILVER
STRIFFLER, PAUL
ISAAC, WARREN
WOOD, PAUL
VICKERMAN, ROBERT

ARVADA GOLD
LACKEY, CURTIS
FOX, JACK
CRAWFORD, ROGER
ARNOLD, JIM

FREEPORT FLOUDERS
FARINA, JOHN
GALLAGHER, KEVIN
PALAZZOLO, JOSEPH
WIEMANN, EDWARD

ROSLYN BRONZE
CLAVELL JR USCG, LOUIS
HEARN, DENNIS
KORMAN, PAUL
MARCHESE, RALPH

SCFGPA GIRLS
ZITANY, VICTORIA
WILLIAMS, FAITH TRIXIE
WILLIAMS, HOPE PIPES
BOVA, ALYSSA

FREEPORT BLACK
LACAGNINA, JAMES
LUTZ, STEVEN
MANCUSO, LOUIS
MCLAUGHLIN, JOHN

CRRC JUNIORS
KOTHARI, TANISH
JOSEPH, ANYA
HUANG, ERIC
ARORA, PRANAV

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

920 - 17
156
258 - 3
254 - 3
252 - 11
908 - 6
224 - 1
230 - 2
215 - 2
239 - 1
906 - 3
273 - 1
181 - 2
250 - 2
202 - 3
886 - 3
224 - 3
224 - 1
232 - 1
206 - 1
884 - 11
281 -8
256 - 3
154 - 1
193 - 4
820 - 15
283 - 6
277 - 6
260 - 3
804 - 4
161 - 2
225 - 2
242 - 1
176 - 1
769 - 3
206 - 1
203 - 2
181 - 1
179 - 2
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

4H AWESOMENESS
JEWERS, JAKE
ADAIR, BECCA
KOZLOWSKI, ELAN
BECKMAN, BRYCE

ERPC BLUE
SMITH, JAMES
SELMAN, TED

SCHMUCKER, HAROLD

LESHER, STEVEN

AAF&G BRONZE
EVANS, AMES
DIMAURO, PATSY

HOLLINGSHEAD, DONNA

NUTTER, ROBERT

ERPC RED
WOOD, WENDY
WOOD, MICHAEL
EVEREST, WHITNEY
ATWATER, GARY

NORTHVALE
SCHROEDER, HEINZ
SCHMITT, ROBERT
SINGER, ANN
SCHMIDT, ERIC

LPC GOLD
GIBBONS, STEVEN
FORD, JERRY

KENAWELL, DOUGLAS

SCFGPA MISFIRES
SANTIAGO, SKYLAR
CUSUMANO, JOSEPH
BODROGI, JAMES
BODROGI, MADISON

CURRITUCK 4H
BRINKLEY, KILYNN
FREDRICK, CHLOE
MURRAY, JACOB
SOLLEY, EMMA

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

722 -
210 -
270 -
242 -

720 -
171 -
281 -
268 -

714 -
249 -
262 -
203 -

706 -
203 -
247 -
256 -

704 -
214 -
253 -
237 -

589 -
222 -
133 -
234 -
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NRA National Open Team Sectional - Indoor Precision Pistol

Complete Ranking - All Teams

NJ THREE AT SCFGPA
WONG, JULIANNA
WELLS, RUSSELL
BENNA, FRANK

SCFGPA AWSOME
LE, ANH
KOPECKY, JONATHAN
ANDRUS, SCOTT

SCFGPA FATHERS
PEREZ, MICHAEL
GYECSEK, CHARLES
BOVA, VINCENT

IWLA ROCKVILLE 2
WILLIAMS, MAUREEN
ZUBACK, JAMES
BRADY, STEPHEN

NJ THREE AT SQUARE CIRCLE
WOJNAR, ZACHARY
PARK, BRADLEY
CAVA, VINCENT

CJ NEW GENERATION JUNIORS
JUCHNIEWICZ, JOSEPH
DIXON, GEORGE
BARONE, NICOLAS

89 - Total Entries

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN

CIVILIAN



